
December Dates      
Friday 1st December 

Daily Mile ‘Santa Run’ – Wear your Christmas Jumpers 

P5-7 Pupils will go to Bardic Theatre to see the pantomime ‘Cinderella’ 

 

Monday 4th December 

School Closed 

 

Wednesday 6th December 

OPEN DAY at 10am.  Full school uniform 

 

Monday 11th December 

Christmas Show Dress Rehearsals  

 

Tuesday 12th December 

Christmas Show Rehearsals – All children will go home at 3pm 

 

Wednesday 13th December 

Christmas Show 10am & 7pm – All children will go home at 2pm 

Back in school for 6.30pm 

 

Thursday 14th December 

Annual Trip to the Grand Opera House – Wear your Full School Uniform  

 

Friday 15th December 

Christmas Dinner – Wear your Christmas Jumper 

 

Monday 18th December 

Christmas Cookery & Crafts Day- Wear your Christmas Jumper 

 

Tuesday 19th December 

Festive Tea Party with a special guest 

 

Wednesday 20th December 

Christmas Party Day with a Special Christmas Surprise – wear your Christmas jumper 

All children will go home at 3pm. 

 

Thursday 21st December 

Christmas Movie Day - Wear your Christmas Pyjamas. All children will go home at 3pm. 

 

Friday 22nd December 

Christmas Holidays – School will close at 11am. 


